

TABULATION OF BIDS
FINAL

CONTRACT TITLE : MICRO-SURFACING, NORTH, 2010

CALL ORDER : 005

LETTING DATE : 07/20/10

STATE/FEDERAL AID NO: T201006702

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

MICRO-SURFACING, NORTH, 2010

CONTRACT ID : T201006702.01

DISTRICT : N2

CONTRACT TIME : 60 CALENDAR DAYS

TO BE DETERMINED

COUNTIES : NEW CASTLE

PROJECT(S) : T201006702

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING : Contract was awarded on 08/11/10 to vendor ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

RANK	VENDOR NAME					TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE					\$ 1,538,505.50	126.7781%	100.0000%
1	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC., P O BOX 530, HAMMONTON, NJ, 08037					\$ 1,213,541.70	100.0000%	78.8780%
2	HARMONY CONSTRUCTION INC, 305 W NEWPORT PIKE, WILMINGTON, DE, 19804					\$ 1,361,683.20	112.2074%	88.5069%
=====								
		(0)			(1)			(2)
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC			HARMONY CONSTRUCTION INC
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001	Category 0001							
0010 401667	5550.000 TON	60.00000	333000.00	60.00000	333000.00	59.00000	327450.00	
SUPERPAVE, BITUMINOUS CONCRETE								
BASECOURSE, 160 GYRATIONS, PG 64-22								
PATCHING								
0020 403510	256350.000 SY	1.75000	448612.50	1.89000	484501.50	1.98000	507573.00	
POLYMER-MODIFIED EMULSION								
MICRO-SURFACING								
0030 403511	1320.000 TON	80.00000	105600.00	10.00000	13200.00	50.00000	66000.00	
POLYMER-MODIFIED EMULSION								
MICRO-SURFACING								
0040 406001	101150.000 SYIN	1.00000	101150.00	0.82000	82943.00	0.90000	91035.00	
HOT-MIX PATCHING								
0050 503501	40700.000 LF	1.35000	54945.00	0.40000	16280.00	0.42000	17094.00	
CRACK AND JOINT SEALING LESS THAN 3/4"								
WIDE								
0060 742500	2500.000 HOUR	41.67000	104175.00	41.67000	104175.00	41.67000	104175.00	
FLAGGER, NEW CASTLE COUNTY, STATE								
0070 742514	250.000 HOUR	60.42000	15105.00	60.42000	15105.00	60.42000	15105.00	
FLAGGER, NEW CASTLE COUNTY, STATE,								
OVERTIME								
0080 743004	110.000 EADY	75.00000	8250.00	70.00000	7700.00	75.00000	8250.00	
FURNISH AND MAINTAIN PORTABLE								
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN								
0090 743537	50.000 EADY	110.00000	5500.00	75.00000	3750.00	135.00000	6750.00	
FURNISH AND MAINTAIN TRUCK-MOUNTED								
ATTENUATOR, TYPE II								

TABULATION OF BIDS
FINAL

CONTRACT TITLE : MICRO-SURFACING, NORTH, 2010

CALL ORDER : 005

LETTING DATE : 07/20/10

CONTRACT ID : T201006702.01

DISTRICT : N2

COUNTIES : NEW CASTLE

SET-ASIDE :

			(0)		(1)		(2)	
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS INC		HARMONY CONSTRUCTION INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0100 748015	4615.000	SF	5.00000	23075.00	1.80000	8307.00	2.63000	12137.45
PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING, SYMBOL/LEGEND ALKYD-THERMOPLAST IC								
0110 748019	291860.000	LF	0.35000	102151.00	0.15000	43779.00	0.12000	35023.20
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT, 4"								
0120 748026	4615.000	SF	1.00000	4615.00	0.60000	2769.00	1.31000	6045.65
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT SYMBOL/LEGEND								
0130 748506	291860.000	LF	0.55000	160523.00	0.27000	78802.20	0.34000	99232.40
PERMANENT PAVEMENT STRIPING, EPOXY RESIN PAINT, 4"								
0140 762001	2530.000	LF	2.00000	5060.00	1.00000	2530.00	1.25000	3162.50
SAW CUTTING, HOT MIX								
0150 763000		LUMP	31122.00000	31122.00	4500.00000	4500.00	41000.00000	41000.00
INITIAL EXPENSE								
0160 763505	60.000	HOUR	75.00000	4500.00	75.00000	4500.00	75.00000	4500.00
TRAFFIC OFFICERS								
0170 763643		LUMP	31122.00000	31122.00	7700.00000	7700.00	17150.00000	17150.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, ALL INCLUSIVE								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,538,505.50	\$	1,213,541.70	\$	1,361,683.20
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,538,505.50	\$	1,213,541.70	\$	1,361,683.20
DBE GOALS				0 %		%		%